
2.78

 C04

 C05

 C03

 C02

 C01

 O0B

 O0A

 C0N

 O0S
 N0M

 C0O

 C0K
 O0Q

 N0H

 C0E

 C0D

 C00

 C0P

 CBC

 NBD

 CBA

 CBB
 CAZ

 CAY

 CAL

 CAM

 CAK

 CAJ

 CAI

 CAH

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 318(A)

Tyr 188(A)

Val 106(A)

Val 179(A)

Lys 101(A)

Leu 100(A)

Lys 102(A)

Gly 190(A)
His 235(A)

Pro 236(A)

Pro 95(A)

Cys 181(A)

Glu 138(B)

Phe 227(A)

Trp 229(A)

Leu 234(A)

7AX 601(A)

Lys 103(A)


